
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

AIBI Eitan790 41.0000.0 0.08.2 8.7 8.5 8.61 8.1
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 9.3 9.2 9.5 9.29.0 0.0 43.005

135.805

8.1 0.07.9 51.80012.5 7.4 8.27.9

14.700

14.905

14.200

18.400

15.800

17.1009.200

9.700

9.300

8.7

9.0

7.6

PIPER Oscar804 41.3800.0 0.09.1 9.0 8.6 8.92 8.5
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 9.3 9.2 8.8 9.28.8 0.0 42.950

133.120

8.0 0.07.6 48.79010.5 7.9 7.78.1

14.280

14.950

13.690

18.300

15.600

17.7009.400

9.700

9.000

8.8

9.1

7.7

SHERIDAN Will806 40.7150.0 0.08.6 8.9 8.6 9.03 8.6
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 9.1 8.7 9.6 9.18.9 0.0 42.070

132.950

8.4 0.08.3 50.1659.6 7.6 8.38.3

14.015

14.270

14.465

18.200

16.600

17.5009.200

9.600

9.500

8.9

9.2

8.1

GUNDRY-WHITE Theo800 41.5900.0 0.09.2 9.1 8.7 8.84 8.6
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.08.8 0.0 41.630

132.330

7.8 0.08.1 49.1109.8 7.8 8.38.0

14.390

14.330

14.010

18.000

15.900

17.8009.400

9.300

9.400

9.0

9.0

7.9

GALEA Carl799 41.2150.0 0.08.7 9.2 9.1 8.95 8.9
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 9.1 9.1 9.5 9.28.6 0.0 42.135

132.160

7.5 0.27.2 48.81011.4 7.5 7.97.8

14.315

14.635

13.710

18.200

15.000

18.0008.900

9.300

8.900

9.1

9.0

7.4

HARRISON Kieron801 40.6900.0 0.08.6 8.7 9.2 8.86 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.4 8.9 9.1 8.88.8 0.0 41.420

131.510

7.8 0.08.2 49.40011.5 7.8 8.07.8

14.390

14.520

13.700

17.600

15.600

17.3009.000

9.300

8.600

8.6

8.5

7.5

RICHARDSON Eddie805 40.2650.0 0.08.5 8.8 8.5 8.27 8.6

OLGA Poole 0.0 9.2 8.7 8.9 8.68.5 0.0 40.940

128.720

8.0 0.07.2 47.5159.5 7.5 7.77.9

13.665

13.740

13.215

17.500

15.400

17.1009.500

9.700

9.400

8.7

8.8

7.7

JOWETT Luke802 39.8350.0 0.08.1 7.8 8.0 8.28 8.1
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 8.0 8.1 7.9 8.28.0 0.0 39.315

123.570

6.2 0.06.4 44.4209.4 6.1 6.75.8

14.135

14.115

13.420

16.100

12.300

16.2009.500

9.100

9.300

8.4

8.1

5.9

RAISBURY Brendan1012 37.1950.0 0.07.8 7.6 7.4 8.09 7.7

Ministry Of Air 0.0 7.6 7.6 7.0 7.87.7 0.0 37.390

119.540

7.8 0.08.1 44.9556.4 7.5 7.87.9

12.395

12.990

13.255

15.300

15.700

15.5009.300

9.100

9.600

8.1

8.2

8.0

DAVIDSON Keir797 40.7700.0 0.08.6 9.3 8.8 8.810 9.0

Tiggers TC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

87.460

7.6 0.07.5 46.6909.2 7.1 7.47.6

14.270

0.000

13.790

0.000

15.000

17.6008.900

0.000

8.700

8.7

0.0

7.5

BROWN Ryan791 43.0550.0 0.09.3 9.5 9.1 9.111 8.5
Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

0.0 9.5 9.3 9.1 9.29.2 0.0 43.620

86.675

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

15.455

16.020

0.000

18.400

0.000

18.3009.300

9.200

0.000

9.2

8.9

0.0

CHENEY Isaac793 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.012 0.0

Milton Keynes Gym 0.0 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.38.2 0.0 40.995

40.995

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

0.000

14.895

0.000

16.700

0.000

0.0000.000

9.400

0.000

0.0

8.3

0.0
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